A.C.T Track League 21 March 2016

Event 1
1st

2nd

3rd
Time

Event 2
1st

2nd

3rd
Time

Event 3
1st

2nd

3rd
Time

Event 4

1st
2nd
3rd
Time

1st
2nd
3rd
Time

Event 5
1st

2nd

3rd
Time

Event 6
1st

2nd

3rd
Time

Event 7
1st

2nd

3rd
Time

27
154
73
3:04.072

8
15
79
3:41.816

9
24
47
4:19.008

194

229

191
4:18.309

66
256
49
3:54.141

73
4
64
5:39.329

45
59

24
9
37
4:01.342

YOUTH Group 1 -8 LAP SCRATCH

Emma Holmes Sport City Velo
Eleanor Goldstein Sport City Velo
Ethan Cuerden Eastlands Velo

YOUTH Group 2 - 10 LAP SCRATCH

Louis Cook Holmfirth CC
Brandon Frazer-Thomson Sport City Velo
Arthur Taggart Sport City Velo

YOUTH /JUNIOR Group 3 - 12 LAP SCRATCH

Fin Cooper-Oldroyd Pedalsport
Mason Hollyman Kirklees CA
Karl Richter Mossley CRT

SENIOR 12 LAP SCRATCH Group 1

Brian Byland Manchester Whrs
Oliver Johnstone Macclesfield Whrs
Robert Barber Southend Whrs

SENIOR 12 LAP SCRATCH Group 2

James Bunting Kirklees CA
Oliver Huszar East Lancashire RC
Max Rushby Pedalsport

YOUTH GROUP 1 - DEVIL TAKE THE HINDMOST

Ethan Cuerden Eastlands Velo
Riley Blackmore Pedalsport
Leah Wilcox Mossley CRT

YOUTH Group 2 - DEVIL TAKE THE HINDMOST

Louis Cook Holmfirth CC
Tristan Pilling Middleton CC
Maisy Vasic Eastlands Velo

YOUTH /JUNIOR GROUP 3 - DEVIL TAKE THE HINDMOST

Mason Hollyman Kirklees CA
Fin Cooper-Oldroyd Pedalsport
William Orrell-Turner Wheelbase



Event 8
lap
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
1st
2nd
3rd
Time
lap
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
1st
2nd
3rd
Time
Event 9
lap
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
1st
2nd
3rd

Time

224
229
194
229
194
191
178
178
229
178
178
229
178
217
4:03.111

256
49
66

153

231

215

251

256
49

256
49

256
49

153

3:38.040

27
27
27
27
27
73
71
73
4
64
3:00.570

SENIOR G1 - 12 lap COURSES DES PRIMES

Harvey Salt
Oliver Johnstone
Brian Byland
Oliver Johnstone
Brian Byland
Robert Barber
Ruth Taylor

Ruth Taylor
Oliver Johnstone
Ruth Taylor

Ruth Taylor
Oliver Johnstone
Ruth Taylor

Mike Workman

SENIOR G2 - 12 lap COURSES DES PRIMES

Oliver Huszar
Max Rushby
James Bunting
Matthew Dennis
Chris Tomlinson
Paul Smith
Matthew Coupe
Oliver Huszar
Max Rushby
Oliver Huszar
Max Rushby
Oliver Huszar
Max Rushby
Matthew Dennis

Wills Wheels
Macclesfield Whrs
Manchester Whrs
Macclesfield Whrs
Manchester Whrs
Southend Whrs

Boot Out Breast Cancer
Boot Out Breast Cancer
Macclesfield Whrs

Boot Out Breast Cancer
Boot Out Breast Cancer
Macclesfield Whrs

Boot Out Breast Cancer
Private Member

East Lancashire RC
Pedalsport

Kirklees CA

Sport City Velo
Rossendale RC
Private Member
Manchester Whrs
East Lancashire RC
Pedalsport

East Lancashire RC
Pedalsport

East Lancashire RC
Pedalsport

Sport City Velo

YOUTH G1 8 LAP COURSES DES PRIMES

Emma Holmes
Emma Holmes
Emma Holmes
Emma Holmes
Emma Holmes
Ethan Cuerden
Thomas Purcell
Ethan Cuerden
Riley Blackmore
Leah Wilcox

Sport City Velo
Sport City Velo
Sport City Velo
Sport City Velo
Sport City Velo
Eastlands Velo
Liverpool Century
Eastlands Velo
Pedalsport
Mossley CRT

pts
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
15

0.5

pts
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
1.5

0.5

pts
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5

0.5
0.5
0.5
15

0.5



Event 10 YOUTH GROUP 2 10 lap COURSES DES PRIMES
lap pts
1 57 Aleksandra Tukiendorf Sport City Velo 0.5
2 57 Aleksandra Tukiendorf Sport City Velo 0.5
3 79 Arthur Taggart Sport City Velo 0.5
4 79 Arthur Taggart Sport City Velo 0.5
5 18 Nicola Greenwood Holmefirth CC 0.5
6 8 Louis Cook Holmfirth CC 0.5
7 8 Louis Cook Holmfirth CC 0.5
8 8 Louis Cook Holmfirth CC 0.5
9 79 Arthur Taggart Sport City Velo 0.5
1st 45 Tristan Pilling Middleton CC 1.5
2nd 79 Arthur Taggart Sport City Velo 1
3rd 18 Nicola Greenwood Holmefirth CC 0.5
Time 3:24.554
Event 11 YOUTH / JUNIOR GROUP 312 lap COURSES DES PRIMES
lap pts
1 36 Luke O’Connell East Bradford CC 0.5
2 9 Fin Cooper-Oldroyd Pedalsport 0.5
3 36 Luke O’Connell East Bradford CC 0.5
4 9 Fin Cooper-Oldroyd Pedalsport 0.5
5 1 Joel Ackers Eastlands Velo 0.5
6 24 Mason Hollyman Kirklees CA 0.5
7 47 Karl Richter Mossley CRT 0.5
8 47 Karl Richter Mossley CRT 0.5
9 72 Farley Barber Lyme RC 0.5
10 37 William Orrell-Turner Wheelbase 0.5
11 9 Fin Cooper-Oldroyd Pedalsport 0.5
1st 37 William Orrell-Turner Wheelbase 15
2nd 9 Fin Cooper-Oldroyd Pedalsport 1
3rd 28 Junior Jackson Mossley CRT 0.5
Time 6:23.978
Event 12 SENIOR G1 - DEVIL TAKE THE HINDMOST
1st 194 Brian Byland Manchester Whrs
2nd 178 Ruth Taylor Boot Out Breast Cancer
3rd 217 Mike Workman Private Member
Time 3:15.397
SENIOR G2 - DEVIL TAKE THE HINDMOST
1st 49 Max Rushby Pedalsport
2nd 66 James Bunting Kirklees CA
3rd 17 Josh Greenwood Pedalsport

Time 4:37.852



Event 13

1st
2nd
3rd
Time

Event 14

1st
2nd
3rd
Time

Event 15

1st
2nd
3rd
Time

Event 16

1st
2nd
3rd
Time

Event 17

1st
2nd
3rd
Time

YOUTH Group 1 9 LAP POINTS RACE

73 Ethan Cuerden
154 Eleanor Goldstein
4 Riley Blackmore
3:28.384

Eastlands Velo
Sport City Velo
Pedalsport

YOUTH Group 2 15 LAP POINTS RACE

45 Tristan Pilling

23 Henry Hollyman

15 Brandon Frazer-Thomson
5:23.283

Middleton CC
Kirklees CA
Sport City Velo

YOUTH / JUNIOR Group 3 20 LAP POINTS RACE

9 Fin Cooper-Oldroyd Pedalsport
37 William Orrell-Turner Wheelbase
72 Farley Barber Lyme RC

7:03.812

SENIOR Group 1-2 30 LAP POINTS RACE

Boot Out Breast Cancer
Sunsport Velo
Macclesfield Whrs

178 Ruth Taylor

157 Jane Hellewell

229 Oliver Johnstone
10:50.099

SENIOR Group 2 50 LAP POINTS RACE

49 Max Rushby

256 Oliver Huszar

153 Matthew Dennis
16:44.679

Pedalsport
East Lancashire RC
Sport City Velo

Race
11

Race
8
5
3

Race
13
10

Race
9
8
4

League Pts
3
2
1

League Pts
3
2
1

League Pts
3
2
1

League Pts
3
2
1

League Pts
3
2
1



