## A.C.T Track League 21 March 2016

Event 1 1st 2nd 3rd Time	27 154 73 3:04.072	YOUTH Group 1 - 8 LAI Emma Holmes Eleanor Goldstein Ethan Cuerden	P SCRATCH Sport City Velo Sport City Velo Eastlands Velo
Event 2 1st 2nd 3rd Time	8 15 79 3:41.816	YOUTH Group 2 - 10 LA Louis Cook Brandon Frazer-Thomson Arthur Taggart	AP SCRATCH Holmfirth CC Sport City Velo Sport City Velo
Event 3 1st 2nd 3rd Time	9 24 47 4:19.008	YOUTH /JUNIOR Group Fin Cooper-Oldroyd Mason Hollyman Karl Richter	p 3 - 12 LAP SCRATCH Pedalsport Kirklees CA Mossley CRT
1st 2nd 3rd Time	194 229 191 4:18.309	SENIOR 12 LAP SCRA' Brian Byland Oliver Johnstone Robert Barber	TCH Group 1  Manchester Whrs  Macclesfield Whrs  Southend Whrs
1st 2nd 3rd Time	66 256 49 3:54.141	SENIOR 12 LAP SCRA' James Bunting Oliver Huszar Max Rushby	FCH Group 2  Kirklees CA  East Lancashire RC  Pedalsport
Event 5 1st 2nd 3rd Time	73 4 64 5:39.329		VIL TAKE THE HINDMOST  Eastlands Velo Pedalsport Mossley CRT
Event 6 1st 2nd 3rd Time	8 45 59	YOUTH Group 2 - DEV Louis Cook Tristan Pilling Maisy Vasic	AL TAKE THE HINDMOST  Holmfirth CC  Middleton CC  Eastlands Velo
Event 7 1st 2nd 3rd Time	24 9 37 4:01.342	YOUTH / JUNIOR GRO Mason Hollyman Fin Cooper-Oldroyd William Orrell-Turner	OUP 3 - DEVIL TAKE THE HINDMOST Kirklees CA Pedalsport Wheelbase

Event	Ω		SENIOR C1 -	12 lap COURSES DES PRIMES	
LVEIIL	lap		SEMOR GI -	12 lap COCKSES DES I KIMES	pts
	1ap	224	Harvey Salt	Wills Wheels	0.5
	2	229	Oliver Johnstone		0.5
	3	194	Brian Byland	Manchester Whrs	0.5
	4	229	Oliver Johnstone		0.5
	5	194	Brian Byland	Manchester Whrs	0.5
	6	194	Robert Barber	Southend Whrs	0.5
	7	178	Ruth Taylor	Boot Out Breast Cancer	0.5
	8	178	Ruth Taylor	Boot Out Breast Cancer  Boot Out Breast Cancer	0.5
	9	229	Oliver Johnstone		0.5
	10	178	Ruth Taylor	Boot Out Breast Cancer	0.5
	11	178	Ruth Taylor	Boot Out Breast Cancer	0.5
1st	11	229	Oliver Johnstone		1.5
2nd		178	Ruth Taylor	Boot Out Breast Cancer	1.5
3rd		217	Mike Workman	Private Member	0.5
Time		4:03.111	wike workinan	Filvate Member	0.5
rime		4.03.111			
			SENIOR G2 -	12 lap COURSES DES PRIMES	
	lap			•	pts
	1	256	Oliver Huszar	East Lancashire RC	0.5
	2	49	Max Rushby	Pedalsport	0.5
	3	66	James Bunting	Kirklees CA	0.5
	4	153	Matthew Dennis	Sport City Velo	0.5
	5	231	Chris Tomlinson	Rossendale RC	0.5
	6	215	Paul Smith	Private Member	0.5
	7	251	Matthew Coupe	Manchester Whrs	0.5
	8	256	Oliver Huszar	East Lancashire RC	0.5
	9	49	Max Rushby	Pedalsport	0.5
	10	256	Oliver Huszar	East Lancashire RC	0.5
	11	49	Max Rushby	Pedalsport	0.5
1st		256	Oliver Huszar	East Lancashire RC	1.5
2nd		49	Max Rushby	Pedalsport	1
3rd		153	Matthew Dennis	Sport City Velo	0.5
Time		3:38.040		,	
Event	۰ ۵		VOUTH C1 S	B LAP COURSES DES PRIMES	
LVeiit	lap		1001II di	LAI COURSES DESTRIVIES	pts
	тар 1	27	Emma Holmes	Sport City Volo	0.5
	-			Sport City Velo	
	2	27	Emma Holmes	Sport City Velo	0.5
	3	27	Emma Holmes	Sport City Velo	0.5
	4	27	Emma Holmes	Sport City Velo	0.5
	5	27	Emma Holmes	Sport City Velo	0.5
	6	73	Ethan Cuerden	Eastlands Velo	0.5
	7	71	Thomas Purcell	Liverpool Century	0.5
1st		73	Ethan Cuerden	Eastlands Velo	1.5
2nd		4	Riley Blackmore		1
3rd		64	Leah Wilcox	Mossley CRT	0.5
Time		3:00.570		, -	

Event 10		YOUTH GROUP 2 10 lap COURSES DES PRIMES		
lap				pts
1	57	Aleksandra Tukiendorf	Sport City Velo	0.5
2	57	Aleksandra Tukiendorf	Sport City Velo	0.5
3	79	Arthur Taggart	Sport City Velo	0.5
4	79	Arthur Taggart	Sport City Velo	0.5
5	18	Nicola Greenwood	Holmefirth CC	0.5
6	8	Louis Cook	Holmfirth CC	0.5
7	8	Louis Cook	Holmfirth CC	0.5
8	8	Louis Cook	Holmfirth CC	0.5
9	79	Arthur Taggart	Sport City Velo	0.5
1st	45	Tristan Pilling	Middleton CC	1.5
2nd	79	Arthur Taggart	Sport City Velo	1
3rd	18	Nicola Greenwood	Holmefirth CC	0.5
Time	3:24.554			

Event	11		YOUTH / JUNIOR	<b>GROUP 3 12 lap COURSES DE</b>	S PRIMES
	lap				pts
	1	36	Luke O'Connell	East Bradford CC	0.5
	2	9	Fin Cooper-Oldroyd	Pedalsport	0.5
	3	36	Luke O'Connell	East Bradford CC	0.5
	4	9	Fin Cooper-Oldroyd	Pedalsport	0.5
	5	1	Joel Ackers	Eastlands Velo	0.5
	6	24	Mason Hollyman	Kirklees CA	0.5
	7	47	Karl Richter	Mossley CRT	0.5
	8	47	Karl Richter	Mossley CRT	0.5
	9	72	Farley Barber	Lyme RC	0.5
	10	37	William Orrell-Turner	Wheelbase	0.5
	11	9	Fin Cooper-Oldroyd	Pedalsport	0.5
1st		37	William Orrell-Turner	Wheelbase	1.5
2nd		9	Fin Cooper-Oldroyd	Pedalsport	1
3rd		28	Junior Jackson	Mossley CRT	0.5
Time		6:23.978			

Event 12		SENIOR G1 - DEVI	L TAKE THE HINDMOST
1st	194	Brian Byland	Manchester Whrs
2nd	178	Ruth Taylor	<b>Boot Out Breast Cancer</b>
3rd	217	Mike Workman	Private Member
Time	3:15.397		
		<b>SENIOR G2 - DEVI</b>	L TAKE THE HINDMOST
1st	49	SENIOR G2 - DEVI Max Rushby	L TAKE THE HINDMOST Pedalsport
1st 2nd	49 66		
		Max Rushby	Pedalsport

Event 13		YOUTH Group 1 9 LAI	POINTS RACE		
1st 2nd 3rd Time	73 154 4 3:28.384	Ethan Cuerden Eleanor Goldstein Riley Blackmore	Eastlands Velo Sport City Velo Pedalsport	Race 11 5 4	League Pts 3 2 1
Event 14		YOUTH Group 2 15 LA	P POINTS RACE		
1st 2nd 3rd Time	45 23 15 5:23.283	Tristan Pilling Henry Hollyman Brandon Frazer-Thomson	Middleton CC Kirklees CA Sport City Velo	Race 4 3 2	League Pts 3 2 1
Event 15		YOUTH / JUNIOR Grou	ip 3 20 LAP POINTS RACI		
1st 2nd 3rd Time	9 37 72 7:03.812	Fin Cooper-Oldroyd William Orrell-Turner Farley Barber	Pedalsport Wheelbase Lyme RC	Race 8 5 3	League Pts 3 2 1
Event 16		SENIOR Group 1 -2 30	LAP POINTS RACE		
1st 2nd 3rd Time	178 157 229 10:50.099	Ruth Taylor Jane Hellewell Oliver Johnstone	Boot Out Breast Cancer Sunsport Velo Macclesfield Whrs	Race 13 10 4	League Pts 3 2 1
Event 17		SENIOR Group 2 50 LA	P POINTS RACE		
1st 2nd 3rd Time	49 256 153 16:44.679	Max Rushby Oliver Huszar Matthew Dennis	Pedalsport East Lancashire RC Sport City Velo	Race 9 8 4	League Pts 3 2 1